COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - A		02/15/22 1.1 - PAGE - 1 of 1											
Voter Nominated		MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY 49TH DIST TERM ENDS 12/22											
SEMIFINAL OFFICIAL CANVASS STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY ALHAMBRA COUNCIL			BURTON BRINK	, MC									
LOCATION	REGIST- RATION	BALLOTS CAST	BURIO	MKE FONG	I	I	I		l	I	I	l	l
CITY OF ALHAMBRA 1ST COUNCIL		71	49	22									
VOTE BY MAIL	11750	1644	459	1172									
TOTAL CITY OF ALHAMBRA 2ND COUNCIL	11758	1715 62	508 44	1194 18									
VOTE BY MAIL		1267	44 274	987									
TOTAL	10815	1329		1005									
CITY OF ALHAMBRA 3RD COUNCIL		49	27	22									
VOTE BY MAIL		1094	220	869									
	10065	1143	247	891									
CITY OF ALHAMBRA 4TH COUNCIL VOTE BY MAIL		65 1195	43 256	22 936									
TOTAL	8917	1260		936 958									
CITY OF ALHAMBRA 5TH COUNCIL		18		8									
VOTE BY MAIL		549	105	443									
TOTAL	4020	567	115	451									

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 49 SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION								02/15/22						- 1 of 1
Voter Nominated		THE ASSEM												
SEMIFINAL OFFICIAL CANVASS STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY SOUTH PASADENA COUNCIL	_		BURTONBRINK	one.										
LOCATION	REGIST- RATION	BALLOTS CAST	BUATC	MILE FONG	I	I	I		l	l	l		l	l
CITY OF SOUTH PASADENA 5TH COUNCIL VOTE BY MAIL		33 643	109	17 531										
TOTAL	5710	676	125	548										